8 7 5 4 ? |
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S EAT U P G ALJG E R EV IS IC)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 By - ML THenTs EeRRED 2119599-7 P (TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION S ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 5 | ECR- 14005793 sarzott | O 11t
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER|  UMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED C | ECR-15-004099 mRecrs | BW | TE
C] ECR-15-000159 21APR2015 | JH JT
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- | 2161920-1 - 2119641-1 - 2063440-1 0 | ECR17-001004 oz 118 1 ce
- D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 1901697-3 | 8-2150250-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
o SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ : 8-2150250-4 : : : : L1} 8-2108470 LO-RING, 676 ID, 070 DIA. WAT. =
- - | = - | 1| -1 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-] 2161924-1 5-18022-5 2119653~ - - T T o T = 1 1803259-1 |BUSHING FLANGED 40
2150250-2 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 1901697-3 | 8-2150250-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) N T - | 2119641-1 |FEED CAM. ALR FEED 518
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150250-4 - - - - =T 1T T 1] 21197981 |DETENT PIN 247
Cegoap s ; T SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 2161924-1 5-18022-5 2119653-1 - - S T O I R R 1-22279-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
LATCH PLATELSL PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 2161920-1 - 2119641 -1 - 2063440-1 - - 1 - - - 2161315-1 | RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYL, EF, NON-ADJUST 245
SERVO ) ) ) ) ) ) i -t bl 2119082-9 | CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
2150250-6 D NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST | /N | ATCH PLATE - - ) - - ) - T T ] 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
-1t P b1l 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
2150250-7 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE 5 5 T T 21582007 1SS LW HEAD Rohs M5 ¥ 13 0
falovestd CHIMP TOOLING w17 } } ] j - - j i : - T - 7 | 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 230
- - - ] 1| -1 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- -1t 1 - -1 2119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
APPLICATOR DATA - 202021212 11-2168083-1]SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 189
CRIMP SIZE TYPE B 1 W 1 W W 1745588876 SPACER, CRIMPER /188
- -1 1t 111 -1 -1 1901697-3 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY ET 183
WIRE [ 2.79 mm [.110] -
-l - - -2 21045-3 |RING, RETAIN, EXTERN,K 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
INSUL|5.59 mm [.220] O
S LT 994969-1 |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICAZ%E%B%gEUCT“”“Sﬂ!ﬁ - REFREFREFREFREF 994970-2 |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
-l - - - 240638-1 | SPRING. FEED FINGER 163
- - - 1| -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - REFREF - - SEE NOTE 4 | MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1 35
TERMINAL NAME: AMPLIVAR FASTON FLAG RECEPTACLE “ o b 1633743-1 | SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- LT T LT 1-455888-3 | SPACER, CRIMPER 87
WIRE STRIP LENGTH il :
— LQSU;ATION DI?%EEERHQATEE - T T 1] 2119956-2 [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
4.38-4.40 wm [.173-.173 INJ RoX B2 mmrﬁﬂm C 110 TN MAY 201201212121 2-18032-2 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
TERMINAL 114-2079 - -0l - - LT T 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
APPL I CAT ON - 7 7 7 7 7 2168078~ SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 60
SPECIFICATION -1 =T 1 b1l 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-3 -1 3131 31 992763-5 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
TERMINALS APPLIED ’ ’ ’ ’
-1t P b1 2079383-4 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL -l - = | - | - 1] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 ¥ 6.0 59
1742049~ 1 17420881 [ 742089 - - _ _ - - 1 2161924 FEED FINGER 58
1742088-2 1742089 -2 4l a4l a4 2168400-1 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 57
- 1202121212 5018030-2 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 55
- 2021212121 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT P CRIMP HEIGHT - 2202207 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
SI/E I mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - - - - 1 - 2161920-1 | NARROW PAWL, EF, AIR 51
14 AWG 1. 65+/-0.05 [.065+/-.002] 5 - -] ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
2% 18 AWG 1 .524/-0.05 [ .060+/-.002]1 6.7 - - - - - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
16 AWG | 42+/-0.05 [.056+/-.002] 8.0 e N 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED A
2% 20 AWG | 37+/-0.05 [.054+/-.002]1 8. 4 -] ] 1 1 1 [ 1-2119655-7| APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
18 AWG | 27+/-0.05 [.050+/-.002] 9.6 - 1 - 1 ] ] 2161310-1 |RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
-1t P b1 11-2079383-5|SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 4
-1 =11 P11 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
|!L!| -1 - 1T LT T 2119957-1 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
S PP LT T -2119644-2 ] RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS SWARNTNG - l 1 l l l 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE gg
- - 2119092-1 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TtEM 40 TO T T8 81818181 1-18028-2 [WASHER. FLAT REG W4 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LARGEST WIRE ST/E SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - | 2| 2122 2 11-2168083-2|SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 25 31
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING -2 020212120 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 29
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. m I O N O A O c40639-4 | SIRIPPER (MACHINING) c |
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - 20202020120 1320906-1 |STUD, THREADED 25
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: &8-2150250-4 _ 1 1 1 1 1 216197272 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE P4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150250-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HELGHT ADJUST": 8-2150250-5 212|222 22231-6 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 22
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150250-6 -] 1 1 1 1 1633168-2 | ARM, STOCK DRAG 2]
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE bttty 464450-4 | DRAG, STOCK 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - P PP Tl 15-1901696-7|STRIP GUIDE, REAR 19
zfg APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 ~ VLV L]0 1901695- T STRIP GUIDE, FRONT 18
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, ~ 4441414 [1-2079383-1|SCR, BASC, RoHS (ME X 12) I/
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. -l 2020212072 469633-1 BLOCK, SUPPORT 14
zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 I A TR 400961-0 | PLATE, FRONT SHEAR I
’ | -2 020212121 1-240645-9 | SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
A MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY -t 461160-3 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTLR. T T v T T T 111 [1-1803000-0]ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 8
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE bty 2tereer-1 | BLADE, SLUG /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE . - 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. _ W W W W W 23800973 BLOCK FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
A‘&.SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET P T ]1-1633966-1|CRIMPER, INSULATION 0O 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. -] 1 1 ] 1 1-455888-6 | SPACER, CRIMPER ’
z/\x THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH — oy oo p o) 211995772 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK ?fé% Pt pbp ] 2-464112-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE IJEM
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH . S S . 2 P - P
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. Plorp-6l-o 21| PART NO DESCRIFTION NO = rp=6-o) -2 -1 PART NO N DESCRIPTTON NO
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |DWN
/ ix WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR SRR T e O BALLEY
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM T
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT /&TL /X PJ W I <j \/ E{% ES I <:>FJ = ope FRODUCT SPEC gégqﬂcgﬁngeed
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i . TPPLICATION SPEC )
. . . 4 PLC + STZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S AGLES = :
WETGHT AW @:2150250 -
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SAE P Ty YD

4805 (3/13)

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




IIIIIIIIIIIII

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

30mm STROKE

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

>
>

)

TANNC Y & .

@ /|

®,
ST
NN

OL YO
CATCH PLATE

REVISTONS

SEE SHEET

1

b IYPE
MECHANLTCAL

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

DWN
MENT-17C . MOYER

2IMARZ20T12

gy CTWARZOT? —:TE TE ¢ ity
DIMENSTONS:— TOLERANCES UNLESS : APV[; STMAR?017 [WAnE
G BAILEY Ocean End Feed
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE ATLANT I C VE RS I ON B N Applicator
MECHANICAL £\ Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @ 1 o ]
L (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) | Ll S R T
POST FEED PRE FEED AR FEED | v Euc b e Voo DO o oW Ot o ire e b o O s e A O A e Tra e /x 1 @3E321 50250 _
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING ~ |>MF g | o Ty 1D
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 2 |
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 REVISTONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 By - ML TenTe EeRRED SEZTW 1U9P59G9A7U26E P | LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PACIFIC VERSION Rt APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SEET SHEET |
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 -1 2161920~ 1 - 2119641-2 - 2063440- 1
2-2150250- 1 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 -1 1901697-3 | 8-2150250-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART ARPL LA TUH L ] SRR R ] - - - 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251
MECHANICAL FEED 9949-1 2161924~ 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - B 1196401 SUSH ROD. AIR FEED S5
2-2150250-2 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 -1 1901697-3 | 8-2150250-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) N I T 1803759~ ] AUSHING. FLANGED 549
SMART APPLICATOR 1326-1 - §-2150250-4 - - - - 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 9949-1 2161924~ 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - S R I B 2119082-9 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
SRR ’ R R A LATCH PLATE/AN PNEUMATIC FEED 9950-1 | 2161920-1 : 2119641-2 : 2063440~ 1 - 2079764- 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST | 243
D _2150250-7 D TINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE B B B B B B A - 1 W 1 W 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
T 51500507 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - S A N 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
R 2119580~ MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- -] 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 238
- - - 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
-l 212127 1-2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 189
APPLICATOR DATA -] 1 W 1 1-455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 138
- - - 1901697-3 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
S S L - - -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
IWNISRUEL 222 m E;;& g N -] 994969~ | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- REFREFREFREF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ) -1 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
408-10390
N - 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
- - - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 152
- W W W 1 21197198-2 DETENT PIN 145
S R I B 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - - 1 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TERMINAL NAME: AMPLIVAR FASTON FLAG RECEPTACLE ~ L PPl 1-2119605-8 [ APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF =
S R I B 2161313-1 RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, END FEED 140
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:iizr INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ] W ] W 51719097 0 30LT. ADJUSTMENT 739
4.38-4.40 mm [.173-.173 IN) 8?227f§%§?2§W%$‘ﬁﬁ%0‘Hiﬂ e - -1 -1 ]- 3-23627-7 | PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
) ) - | - REFl - | - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
XEEMQQ%ION e - - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
SPECIFICATION - W 1 W 1 [-455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
S R I B 2119956-7 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
PERMIRAL S APPLLED -l 212127 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S N 1 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
1742049-1 1742088~ 1 1742089-1 -2 020272 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
1742088-2 1742089-2 S N 2119793~ 1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - 31333 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
R 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
R 21619241 FEED FINGER 58
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT - 1414144 21684001 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 51
ST7E ;rgl mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING -2 21272 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 55
14 AWG 1 654/-0.05 [ 065+/- 00?] 5 - % ’ ’ 7 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
2X 18 AWG 1.52+/-0.05 [.060+/-.002] 6.1 S A A I 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 03
16 AWG 1 424/-0 05 [.056+/- 002] 8 0 e 1 - 2161920-1 NARROW PAWL, EF, AIR 5]
2X 20 AWG 1.37+/-0.05 [.054+/-.002] 8.4 - - - 12 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
18 AWG 1. 27+/-0.05 [.050+/-.002] 9.6 e 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 43
- 1-2079383-5 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
FWARNING S R I 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO -] 2119957 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
mn | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - [ U [0 [ T [ 1| 1-2179644-2 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - 5; 523 § ;3 1%2@;2322 gééHEERTFbéTéAEEGRTﬁS TR ;3
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. -1 202127 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 29
Zﬁ: M ASE REARING SURFACES LIGHTL Y S R I B 240639-4 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
- ’ e ’ ’ 1320906 -1 STUD, THREADED 25
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION BT 2161922- 1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE D/
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. TS o [0 SEYTI SPRING . COMPRESSION >
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT -t 1633168-2 ARM, STOCK DRAG a
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: “ | T T 164457 -4 DRAG. STOCK 20
T I g e L Toness-T[STalE Gunoe, W E
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150250-5 -] 1 1 1 5-1901695-7 STRIP GUIDE, FRONT 18
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B I R I 1720793831 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) I/
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - 21212172 469633~ 1 BLOCK, SUPPORT (e
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 1ﬁl S .. SEEELER LA RO SRR .
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 N A N I 1-240645-9 | SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
Zﬁl N - T 461160-3 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 9
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITITEMS 139 & 153. | 1 1 1 1 1 1-1803000-0 ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 8
AAxAMAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N R O O clolgei-| BLADE, SLUG /
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. S - - 5
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE L S JLULEL L CHINERR SRACEE ’
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFLED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE AN O O o A B 1-1633966-1 | CRIMPER, INSULATION © 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -] 1 1 1 1 -455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER /
A N T 2-464112-3 | CRIMPER, WIRE 1
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. -77-27-29-22-21]  PART NO DESCRIPTION L
ﬁTHE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. [ o oo CTMARZOTZ - o
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH e 2TMARZ012 —_TE TE Connectivity
[TEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. TINERSTONS: Toerces piess o DAL
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION, %D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% 55 I <:>PQ o e G._BAILEY gégqncgﬁngeed
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘» S 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 @G§ EEE % APPL}CAHON e SIZE7 CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) _ G LES - A Ce150250 )
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE R g Oy Y

4805 (3/13)

. D
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII } RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 REVISITIONS

SEE SHEET 1

-ccb YPE
MECHANLTCAL

CAM POSTTTONS

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

SCALE  3:95

iijij\jTROKE

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. DWCN. MOVER CIMARZ20T? - -
CHK aus TE Connectivity
SACTETC VERSTON | o e —— e T =TE
o OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 2IMAR2012 | NAME
mm PgmﬁﬁﬁgY Ocean End Feed
e orrrn Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 opie hop | icator
: ' 2 PLC + - _
VECHANICAL MECHANTCAL /i (AtlTantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @k 1 e
POST FEED PRE FEED dpLC . ) SIZt | CAGE CODE |DRAWING MO [RestRiCTED O
AAAAAAAA ] FINISH ] WETGHT - A 1 @:2150250 B
- - CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — |°CAtF P | 4 OFA REV

. D
SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_35
	new_view_36
	new_view_37


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	new_view_44



